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	SCI-Albion (ALB)

10745 Route 18

Albion, PA  16475-0001

Rev. Abner Garcia
abgarcia@pa.gov 
(814) 756-5778
	SCI-Frackville (FRA)

1111 Altamont Boulevard

Frackville, PA 17931-2699

CPM Stacey O’Mara
sanyanwu@pa.gov
(570) 874-4516
	SCI-Pine Grove (PNG)

189 Fyock Road

Indiana, PA  15701-6542

Rev. Justin Rainey
jurainey@pa.gov

(724) 465-9630

	SCI Benner Township (BEN)

301 Institution Drive

Bellefonte PA  16823

Rev. Henry Hansard
hhansard@pa.gov 
(814) 353-3630
	SCI-Greene (GRN)
169 Progress Drive

Waynesburg, PA 15370-8090

Rev. Jabulani Sibanda

jsibanda@pa.gov
(724) 852-2902
	Quehanna Boot Camp (QUE)

4395 Quehanna Hwy

Karthaus, PA  16845-9714

Michele Capitos, DATS

mcapitos@pa.gov
(814) 263-4125

	SCI-Cambridge Springs (CBS)

451 Fullerton Avenue

Cambridge Springs, PA  16403

Rev. Darlene Johnson

darljohnso@pa.gov
(814) 398-5400
	SCI-Houtzdale (HOU)

P.O. Box 1000

Houtzdale, PA 16698-1000

Rev. Stephen Potutschnig

spotutschn@pa.gov

(814) 378-1000
	SCI-Rockview (ROC)

Box A

Bellefonte, PA 16823

Rev. Aaron Reitz

areitz@pa.gov
(814) 355-4874

	SCI-Camp Hill (CAM)

P.O. Box 8837

Camp Hill, PA  17001-8837

Rev. Samuel Anyanwu
brritchey@pa.gov
(717) 737-4531
	SCI-Huntingdon (HUN)

1100 Pike Street

Huntingdon, PA 16654-1112

Rev.  Nathan Starr
nastarr@pa.gov
(814) 643-2400
	SCI-Smithfield (SMI)

P.O. Box 999

Huntingdon, PA 16652

Travis Hunsinger, CAM II
thunsinger@pa.gov
(814) 643-6520

	SCI-Chester (CHS)

500 E. 4th Street

Chester, PA 19013-4551

Rev. James Akrong

jakrong@pa.gov
(610) 490-5412
	SCI-Laurel Highlands (LAU)

5706 Glades Pike

Somerset, PA 15501-0631

Rev. Matthew McCoy

mamccoy@pa.gov
 (814) 445-6501
	SCI-Somerset (SMR)

1590 Walters Mill Road

Somerset, PA 15510-0001

Rev. Phil Maust

pmaust@pa.gov
(814) 443-8100

	SCI-Coal Township (COA)

1 Kelley Drive

Coal Township PA 17866

Rev. Ajibola ‘Aji’ Fayeshile afayeshile@pa.gov
(570) 644-7890
	SCI-Mahanoy (MAH)

301 Grey Line Drive
Frackville, PA  17931
Rev. Dr. Benjamin Scott
benjscott@pa.gov

(570) 773-2158
	SCI-Waymart (WAM)

P.O. Box 256  Route 6

Waymart, PA 18472-0256

Rabbi Joseph Kolakowski

jkolakowsk@pa.gov 

(570) 488-5811

	SCI-Dallas (DAL)

1000 Follies Road

Dallas, PA  18612

Rev. Dr. Dan McKing

dmcking@pa.gov
(570) 675 1101
	SCI-Mercer (MER)

801 Butler Pike

Mercer, PA 16137

Imam Dawud Abdul-Alim     
dadulalim@pa.gov 

(724) 662-1837
	All Volunteers need on file:

· Centralized Clearance Form++

· Volunteer Application

· Emer. Info & Sec. Consent Form*

· PREA Trng Acknldgmt of 

Undstng & Duty to Report*

· Endorsement Letter

· TB Test (if new to the Dept.)

All Public Visitors need on file:

· Centralized Clearance Form++

· Emer. Info & Sec. Consent Form*

· PREA Trng.Acknldgmt of 

Undstng & Duty to Report*

· Endorsement Letter
++ = Every two years

*   =  Annually

	SCI-Fayette  (FYT)

50 Overlook Drive 

LaBelle, PA  15450-1050

Rev. Charles House
charhouse@pa.gov

(724) 364-2200
	SCI-Muncy (MUN)

Box 180  Route 405

Muncy, PA 17756-0180

Rev. John Caudle
jcaudle@pa.gov
(570) 546-3171
	

	SCI-Forest (FRS)
1 Woodland Drive

Marienville, PA  16239-0307

Rev. Stacy Shaffer

stashaffer@pa.gov

(814) 621-2110
	SCI Phoenix  (PHX)

1200 Mokychic Drive
Collegeville, PA  19426

Rev. Rafael Torres

raftorres@pa.gov
(610) 409-7890
	


